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Ponis B

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Junio de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GUZUR
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

DAEL 129
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / PONI

FOLIE DE QUIEVY
ROSEVIEW PANACHE /
TYFRY NARCISSUS /
2015/ TORDO / PONI

ARSLAN DE
BRANIEGO
KIRGIZ / ARA / 2013 /
CASTANO / PR
ASTURCON

GURENU
CUQUIELLO / LUPE /
2002 / NEGRA / PR

ASTURCON

NOVILLERO TRUCI

ICARO-TRUCI / IRINA-

TRUCI /2014 / NEGRO
/ POTTOKA

EL ESTUDIANTE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
BAYO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

131346

149202

157148

143923

45272

149326

123874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DEL
VALLE BERNALDO
DE QUIROS, Claudia

CARLOTA GONZALEZ
DEL VALLE BERNALDO
DE QUIROS / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
2G / NONE

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ,
Paula

FELIX ALONSO DIAZ /
NONE

LANDA
HERNANDEZ, Erika
MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ TADEO /
BENIGNA FERNANDEZ
NIETO

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

L.D.N.

303473

295184

311264

277591

251029

289111

303473

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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